Freestanding Frames
Door Options
Side Panels
Privacy Panels
Roof Panels & Canopies
Shelves
Fan Options
Cable Trays

9285 2RU x 483mm (19”)
9286
Roof Brush Cable Entry
(Fits within the cable knockouts of all
roof panels/roof canopies and heat
extraction canopy)
Part No. Description
9031 Mountable anywhere within the enclosure
Part No. Description 4
9041 1RU x 483mm (19”)
9042 2RU x 483mm (19”)
9043 3RU x 483mm (19”)
9044 4RU x 483mm (19”)
9202 6RU x 483mm (19”)
Part No. Description 4
S-CTRAYFF-38-102-BL 38RU - 102mm Wide (For 600/800mm Cabinets)
S-CTRAYFF-38-152-BL 38RU - 152mm Wide (For 600/800mm Cabinets)
S-CTRAYFF-38-300-BL 38RU - 300mm Wide (For 600/800mm Cabinets)
S-CTRAYFF-45-102-BL 45RU - 102mm Wide (For 600/800mm Cabinets)
S-CTRAYFF-45-152-BL 45RU - 152mm Wide (For 600/800mm Cabinets)
S-CTRAYFF-45-300-BL 45RU - 300mm Wide (For 600/800mm Cabinets)
T R A Y SC A B L E T H E R M O S T A TR E M O T E
Used in 38RU/45RU Cabinets and 4-
post open frames and cable zones
Temperature control for fans/air-conditioners

Optional Accessories
Power Rails (refer to page 14)
Cantilever and fixed shelves (refer to page 10)
Cable tray - 4-post rack only  (refer to page 11)
Cage nuts & bolts (refer to page 11)
The adjustable joiner kit (iQOF9511) is used
to join the frames together, turning a 2-post
frame into a 4-post frame.  The kit allows you
to manually adjust the depth of the rack from
600mm to 1000mm to accommodate your
equipment.
Adjustable Joiner Kit
YTQNOITPIRCSED.ON TRAPMETI
1 IQOF4501 IQ OPEN FRAME 45RU 140 DEEP 2
2 IQOF9511 IQ OPEN FRAME ADJUSTABLE JOINING KIT 1
3 S-CTRAYFF-45-XXX-BL 45RU 300WIDE CABLE TRAY 1
ADJUSTABLE DEPTH (6
00-1050)
ADJUSTABLE DEPTH (9
00-1350)